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Big Piney, WY Replacement of the District Fine Arts Administration Building's Membrane Roof 
(CIC Job #: 2017-0397)

Opened: Mar 9

     A bid was received from Redd Roofing, Ogden UT in the base bid amount of $478,865.00.  Redd Roofing, 
withdrew their bid stating that they had made a quantity error in their bid. The school board recommendation 
is for the second lowest, qualified bidder Conwest Roofing.

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$517,406.00ConWest Incorporated Draper, UT
(801) 553-0640 phil@conwestinc.com

$517,406.00
fax: (801) 550-1136

Low

$547,316.00American Roofing Salt Lake City, UT $547,316.00
$560,500.00North Face Roofing Park City, UT $560,500.00
$648,346.00Utah Tile & Roofing, Inc. Murray, UT $648,346.00

Billings, MT Yellowstone County Sheriff Office Interior Remodel (CIC Job #: 2017-0346)
Opened: Mar 6

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$156,000.00DPS Company, LLC Boyd, MT
(406) 962-3223

$156,000.00
fax: (406) 962-3784

Low

$173,200.00Diamond Construction Helena, MT $173,200.00
$182,500.00Fisher Construction, Inc. Billings, MT $182,500.00
$199,877.00Swank Enterprises Billings, MT $199,877.00
$239,320.00General Contractors Const. Co. Billings, MT $239,320.00

Bismarck, ND Bismarck New Fire Station (CIC Job #: 2017-0465)
Opened: Mar 28

base bid alternates totalcompany location

1) General Contractor

$2,048,000.00Associated Builders  Bismarck, ND
(701) 258-6012 bobk@associatedbldrs.com

$2,048,000.00
fax: (701) 224-9729

Low

$2,067,300.00Northwest Contracting Inc. Bismarck, ND $2,067,300.00
$2,134,400.00Comstock Construction, Inc. Bismarck, ND $2,134,400.00
$2,179,000.00Roers West, LLC Dickinson, ND $2,179,000.00
$2,208,000.00Community Contractors Grand Forks, ND $2,208,000.00
$2,244,000.00RAM General Contracting, Inc. Winsted, MN $2,244,000.00
$2,395,000.00First Dakota Enterprises, Inc. Fort Pierre, SD $2,395,000.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

2) Mechanical Contractor

$522,400.00Central Mechanical, Inc. Bismarck, ND
(701) 222-0352

$522,400.00
fax: 

Low

$525,600.00Advanced Mechanical, Inc. Bismarck, ND $525,600.00
$548,400.00H.A. Thompson & Sons, Inc. Bismarck, ND $548,400.00
$589,000.00Cofell's Plumbing & Heating Bismarck, ND $589,000.00
$615,730.00City Air Mechanical, Inc. Bismarck, ND $615,730.00
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base bid alternates totalcompany location

3) Electrical Contractor

$267,500.00Western Edge Electric, Inc. Bismarck, ND
(701) 391-3852 aaronp.westernedgeelectric@midco.net

$267,500.00
fax: (701) 751-2691

Low

$272,695.00L & H Electric Bismarck, ND $272,695.00
$274,633.00Denny's Electric Dickinson, ND $274,633.00
$287,180.67Heritage Electric Mandan, ND $287,180.67
$292,000.00Bergstrom Electric Inc. Bismarck, ND $292,000.00
$313,513.00Skeel's Electric Bismarck, ND $313,513.00
$330,900.00Fetzer Electric, Inc. Bismarck, ND $330,900.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

4) Single Combined Contractor

$3,067,000.00RAM General Contracting, Inc. Winsted, MN
(320) 485-2844 http://ramgeneralcontracting.co

$3,067,000.00
fax: (320) 485-3625

Low

Brookings, SD SDSU - Steel Panels (CIC Job #: 2017-0539)
Opened: Mar 17 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Award Total

$4,826.28Webster Lumber & Home Center Webster, SD
(605) 345-4688

$4,826.28
fax: 

Award

Casper, WY Midwest School Asbestos Abatement (CIC Job #: 2017-0340)
Opened: Feb 28 Estimated at: $30,000.00Recommended Award

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$26,562.00Asbestos & Technical Services, LLC Cheyenne, WY
(307) 631-0625

$26,562.00
fax: 

Low

$46,750.00Horsley Specialties, Inc. Rapid City, SD $46,750.00

Crook Co., WY The Lost Spring Timber Sale (CIC Job #: 2016-1950)
Opened: Mar 20 Only 1 Bidder

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Price per CCF

$46.17Neiman Timber Company, L.C. Hulett, WY
(307) 467-5252 http://www.neimanenterprises.c

$46.17
fax: 

Low

Custer Co., SD The Rocky POL Sale (CIC Job #: 2017-0411)
Opened: Mar 20 No Bids Received

         No Bids were Received

Custer Co., SD SD DOT Rapid City Regional Office 03-21-17 Letting (CIC Job #: 2017-0521)
Opened: Mar 21 Only 1 Bidder

   Only 1 Bidder:  DBi Services - Total Bid: $68,422.10
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Douglas, WY Chiller Replacement at Wyoming Law Enforcement Academy (CIC Job #: 2017-
0538)

Opened: Mar 29 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$434,300.00Miller Mechanical Gillette, WY
(307) 685-4383

$434,300.00
fax: (307) 682-1890

Award

$498,100.00GW Mechanical Casper, WY $498,100.00

Dupree, SD Dupree City Elevated Water Storage Tank - Geotechnical Services (CIC Job #: 
2017-0425)

Opened: Mar 15 Estimated at: $7,100.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Total Schedule B

$4,858.00Core Engineering & Consulting, Inc. Chamberlain, SD
(605) 234-2673 patrick@coresd.com

$4,858.00
fax: (605) 234-2674

Low

$8,650.00American Engineering Testing, Inc. Rapid City, SD $8,650.00

Eagle Butte, SD Cherry Creek Lift Station - Geotechnical Services (CIC Job #: 2017-0427)
Opened: Mar 15 Estimated at: $4,700.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Total Schedule C

$2,664.00Core Engineering & Consulting, Inc. Chamberlain, SD
(605) 234-2673 patrick@coresd.com

$2,664.00
fax: (605) 234-2674

Low

$5,150.00American Engineering Testing, Inc. Rapid City, SD $5,150.00

Eagle Butte, SD Habitat Sewer Diversion - Geotechnical Services (CIC Job #: 2017-0428)
Opened: Mar 15 Estimated at: $7,000.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Total Schedule A

$4,662.00Core Engineering & Consulting, Inc. Chamberlain, SD
(605) 234-2673 patrick@coresd.com

$4,662.00
fax: (605) 234-2674

Low

$11,150.00American Engineering Testing, Inc. Rapid City, SD $11,150.00

Fargo, ND New Northside Elementary School (CIC Job #: 2017-0424)
Opened: Mar 16

base bid alternates totalcompany location

1) General Contractor

$7,568,000.00Lee Jones & Son Construction Co. Fargo, ND
(701) 293-1845

$7,568,000.00
fax: (701) 293-8424

Low

$7,870,600.00Gast Construction Fargo, ND $7,870,600.00
$7,960,000.00G6 Construction Services, LLC Fargo, ND $7,960,000.00
$8,037,000.00Meinecke-Johnson Company Fargo, ND $8,037,000.00
$8,046,000.00Roers West, LLC Fargo, ND $8,046,000.00
$8,085,000.00T.F. Powers Construction Fargo, ND $8,085,000.00
$8,181,000.00Minko Construction, Inc. Fargo, ND $8,181,000.00
$8,217,400.00Comstock Construction, Inc. Fargo, ND $8,217,400.00
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base bid alternates totalcompany location

2) Mechanical Contractor

$2,235,000.00SA Mechanical, Inc. Fargo, ND
(701) 281-9100

$2,235,000.00
fax: 

Low

$2,285,656.00Midwest Mechanical Construction, LLC Fargo, ND $2,285,656.00
$2,317,000.00Manning Mechanical Fargo, ND $2,317,000.00
$2,319,494.00Northern Plains Mechanical Fargo, ND $2,319,494.00
$2,373,200.00Peterson Mechanical Fargo, ND $2,373,200.00
$2,386,000.00All American Plumbing & Heating Horace, ND $2,386,000.00
$2,427,700.00Dakota Metal Fabrication, Inc. Manvel, ND $2,427,700.00
$2,563,416.00Grant's Mechanical Fargo, ND $2,563,416.00
$2,593,381.00Mission Mechanical West Fargo, ND $2,593,381.00
$2,745,825.00Accel Mechanical Fargo, ND $2,745,825.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

3) Electric Contractor

$1,522,110.00Scott's Electric Wahepton, ND
(701) 642-9244

$1,522,110.00
fax: (701) 642-9245

Low

$1,541,000.00RBB Electric Grand Forks, ND $1,541,000.00
$1,546,000.00Grotberg Electric West Fargo, ND $1,546,000.00
$1,557,500.00Bergstrom Electric Inc. Grand Forks, ND $1,557,500.00
$1,662,400.00JDP Electric, Inc. Fargo, ND $1,662,400.00
$1,664,400.00Advanced Electrical Systems Fargo, ND $1,664,400.00
$1,738,300.00Dakota Electric Construction Co., Inc. Fargo, ND $1,738,300.00
$1,739,500.00Rickard Electric Fargo, ND $1,739,500.00

Fargo, ND Fargo South High School Gym Floor Replacement (CIC Job #: 2017-0499)
Opened: Mar 28

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$169,050.00Jwood Sports Flooring, LLC Hudson, WI $169,050.00
fax: 

Low

$174,188.00Haldeman-Homme Inc. Minneapolis, MN $174,188.00
$176,830.00FLR Sanders Princeton, MN $176,830.00

Fargo, ND Southeast Human Service Center Remodel (CIC Job #: 2017-0518)
Opened: Mar 28

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$397,100.00T.F. Powers Construction Fargo, ND
(701) 293-1312 bpowers@tfpowers.com

$397,100.00
fax: (701) 293-7426

Low

$421,500.00Minko Construction, Inc. Fargo, ND $421,500.00
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Groton, SD City of Groton 2017 Bituminous Street Surfacing Improvements (CIC Job #: 2017-
0504)

Opened: Mar 20 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Total Bid

$87,322.60TopKote, Inc. Yankton, SD
(605) 665-8106 topkote.anna@yahoo.com

$87,322.60
fax: (605) 665-3293

Award

$95,734.00Roadguy Construction Company, Inc., The Yankton, SD $95,734.00
$100,520.70Bituminous Paving, Inc. Ortonville, MN $100,520.70
$125,094.66Jensen Rock & Sand, Inc. Mobridge, SD $125,094.66

Hastings, NE Adams Central New Elementary School Project - BP# 3 (CIC Job #: 2016-2256)
Opened: Jan 26 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid plus Alternates 1 thru 5

$13,892,800.00 $486,500.00Hampton Commercial Construction Lincoln, NE
(402) 489-8858 www.hampton1.com/

$14,379,300.00
fax: (402) 489-9287

Award

Hot Springs, SD Evans Plunge Roof Replacement Project (CIC Job #: 2017-0348)
Opened: Mar 16 All Bids Rejected, Will 

Re-Bid
    "We only had one bid and will not be accepting it.  We will be rebidding the project within the next several 
weeks."

Huron, SD SD State Fair - Women's Building Door Replacement (CIC Job #: 2017-0494)
Opened: Mar 28

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$47,981.00House of Glass Aberdeen, SD
(605) 225-2010

$47,981.00
fax: (605) 225-7454

Low

$81,265.00Ken's Glass & Mirror Huron, SD $81,265.00

Lawrence Co., SD The Sonar POL Sale (CIC Job #: 2017-0458)
Opened: Mar 27

    Custom Timber Management, LLC, $30.20/CCF;  Baker Timber Products, Inc., $24.84/CCF;  Sandford 
Logging, Inc., $8.58/CCF;   5T Logging, $1.00/CCF

Lawrence Co., SD St. Onge Road Repair & Overlay (CIC Job #: 2017-0632)
Opened: Mar 28 Estimated at: $1,168,312.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$749,749.00Sacrison Paving Whitewood, SD
(605) 269-2005 jan@sacrisonpaving.com www.sacrisonpaving.com

$749,749.00
fax: (605) 722-0029

Low

$804,844.00Hills Materials Company Rapid City, SD $804,844.00
$900,602.75Western Construction, Inc. Rapid City, SD $900,602.75

$1,016,402.00Bituminous Paving, Inc. Ortonville, MN $1,016,402.00

Lawrence Co., SD Lawrence County Highway Annual Bids 2017 (CIC Job #: 2017-0646)
Opened: Mar 28

     Numerous Bid Items, bid results are available on the CIC website, or you may contact the CIC office for 
the complete bid tabulation.
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Lennox, SD City of Lennox - Main St. Street & Utility Improvements 2017 (CIC Job #: 2017-0540)
Opened: Mar 24

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$2,684,362.02Haarsma Construction Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 376-9911 haarsmaconstruction@msn.com

$2,684,362.02
fax: (605) 338-6009

Low

$2,714,318.00Duininck Incorporated Prinsburg, MN $2,714,318.00
$2,818,667.06H & W Contracting, LLC Sioux Falls, SD $2,818,667.06
$2,829,378.00First Rate Excavate, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $2,829,378.00
$2,922,284.40Double H Paving Tea, SD $2,922,284.40
$3,305,868.10Thorstad Companies Dell Rapids, SD $3,305,868.10

Lusk, WY Roadway and Parking Lot Improvements Project at Wyoming Women's Center 
(CIC Job #: 2017-0529)

Opened: Mar 23

     Please Note:  The bids from Paul Reed Construction, Gering NE and from Eric Reichert Insulation, 
Scottsbluff NE both include the additional 5% Wyoming Preference amount for comparrison purposes.

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$557,775.75Eric Reichert Insulation & Construction Scottsfluff, NE
(308) 641-7958 ericreichert@hotmail.com

$557,775.75
fax: 

Low

$565,932.0071 Construction Casper, WY $565,932.00
$663,159.45Paul Reed Construction & Supply, Inc. Gering, NE $663,159.45
$664,028.69Van Ewing Construction, Inc. Gillette, WY $664,028.69
$738,351.10A Pleasant Construction Green River, WY $738,351.10
$759,954.41Sletten Construction of Wyoming Cody, WY $759,954.41

Martin, SD Bennett County Schools Wood Shop (CIC Job #: 2017-0374)
Opened: Mar 20

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$578,650.00Summit Contracting Platte, SD
(605) 337-2841 jason@summitcontractingsd.com www.summitcontractingsd.com

$578,650.00
fax: (866) 596-2250

Low

$624,000.00First Dakota Enterprises, Inc. Fort Pierre, SD $624,000.00
$632,400.00Scull Construction Service, Inc. Rapid City, SD $632,400.00

McCook Co., SD Lake Vermillion Boat Ramp Parking Expansion - East & West Units (CIC Job #: 
2017-0528)

Opened: Mar 28

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$99,682.00RP & H, Inc.  Reliance, SD
(605) 473-5537 rphincsd@yahoo.com no website on file

$99,682.00
fax: (605) 473-1121

Low

$108,608.35Asphalt Surfacing Company Sioux Falls, SD $108,608.35
$117,517.50SealPros, Inc. Harrisburg, SD $117,517.50
$132,990.50Dakotaland Sod Farm, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $132,990.50
$133,433.98Double H Paving Tea, SD $133,433.98
$156,141.003D Digging & Trucking, LLC Centerville, SD $156,141.00
$202,992.50Bituminous Paving, Inc. Ortonville, MN $202,992.50
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Minot, ND South Hill Softball Complex & Corbett Field Turf Renovation (CIC Job #: 2017-0564)
Opened: Mar 27
         Numerous Alternate Bids, bid results are available on the CIC website, or you may contact the CIC 
office for the complete bid tabulation.

Mitchell, SD Water and Waste Water Supply for City of Mitchell (CIC Job #: 2017-0604)
Opened: Mar 28

        Numerous Bid Items, bid results are available on the CIC website, or you may contact the CIC office for 
the complete bid tabulation.

Rapid City, SD WRF Potable Water Improvements (CIC Job #: 2017-0316)
Opened: Feb 28 Estimated at: $550,392.05All Bids Rejected, Will 

Re-Bid
       All bids rejected, project will re-advertise and rebid at a later date.

Rapid City, SD Maverik Store #571 525 E North Street (CIC Job #: 2017-0459)
Opened: Mar 14 Awarded, Amount not 

Available

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$0.00Kier Construction Ogden, UT
(801) 627-1414 margo@kierconstructioncorp.com www.kierconstructioncorp.com

$0.00
fax: 

Low

Rapid City, SD Maverik Store #552 1624 Haines Avenue (CIC Job #: 2017-0460)
Opened: Mar 15 Awarded, Amount not 

Available

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$0.00Kier Construction Ogden, UT
(801) 627-1414 margo@kierconstructioncorp.com www.kierconstructioncorp.com

$0.00
fax: 

Low

Rapid City, SD Red Rock Booster Pump Station Upgrades (CIC Job #: 2017-0534)
Opened: Mar 28 Estimated at: $1,150,000.00Only 1 Bidder

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$988,334.00Action Mechanical, Inc. Rapid City, SD
(605) 348-5212 action@actionmec.com www.actionmec.com/

$988,334.00
fax: (605) 348-6984

Low

Rapid City, SD East Rapid City Water Expansion Morris Lane Pressure Reducing Valve (PRV) 
Facility (CIC Job #: 2017-0548)

Opened: Mar 28 Estimated at: $575,000.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$431,010.00Mainline Contracting, Inc. Rapid City, SD
(605) 348-7068 tpivonka@mainlinecontracting.com www.mainlinecontracting.com

$431,010.00
fax: (605) 348-8456

Low

$540,972.43R.C.S. Construction, Inc. Rapid City, SD $540,972.43
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Rapid City & 
Spearfish, SD

BHSU - Tile Install/Removal Services (CIC Job #: 2017-0466)

Opened: Mar 17 Cancelled

   "A decision has been made to No Award this opportunity. Decision Notes: We will not be awarding this 
contract, due to budgetary restraints."

Sioux County, ND Construction of the Cannonball Wastewater Treatment System Renovation (CIC 
Job #: 2017-0345)

Opened: Mar 16 Estimated at: $1,419,150.50

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$1,265,661.46Red Lake Builders, Inc. Red Lake, MN
(218) 679-3891 rlbldrs@paulbunyan.net

$1,265,661.46
fax: (218) 679-2317

Low

$1,487,539.28Meyer Contracting, LLC Maple Grove, MN $1,487,539.28
$1,504,090.90Burski Excavating, Inc. Rice, MN $1,504,090.90
$1,651,028.50Wagner Construction, Inc. International Falls, $1,651,028.50

Sioux Falls, SD Laura B Anderson Elementary Gym Metal Wall Panel (CIC Job #: 2017-0420)
Opened: Mar 28

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$134,400.00Visions Construction Group, Inc. Tea, SD
(605) 368-5454

$134,400.00
fax: 

Low

$139,950.00Ronning Commercial Construction Sioux Falls, SD $139,950.00
$177,500.00Jans Corporation Sioux Falls, SD $177,500.00
$199,500.00Guarantee Roofing of SD Sioux Falls, SD $199,500.00

Sioux Falls, SD Masonry Restoration and Caulking Various Buildings 2017 (CIC Job #: 2017-0421)
Opened: Mar 23

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Bid Item 1

$50,000.00Heinemann Restoration Dell Rapids, SD
(605) 428-5268 heinr@goldenwest.net

$50,000.00
fax: (605) 428-5975

Low

$52,788.00Gene Rollinger Construction Sioux Falls, SD $52,788.00
$79,750.00Knudson Masonry Centerville, SD $79,750.00
$92,610.00Jones Caulking & Tuckpointing Sioux Falls, SD $92,610.00

$101,751.00Mid-Continental Restoration Sioux Falls, SD $101,751.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Bid Item 2

$26,364.00Gene Rollinger Construction Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 333-0095

$26,364.00
fax: (605) 330-0895

Low

$34,200.00Heinemann Restoration Dell Rapids, SD $34,200.00
$62,078.00Mid-Continental Restoration Sioux Falls, SD $62,078.00
$65,000.00Knudson Masonry Centerville, SD $65,000.00
$72,475.00Jones Caulking & Tuckpointing Sioux Falls, SD $72,475.00
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Sioux Falls, SD Concrete Joint Reseal & Repair - 57th Street, Ash Grove Ave. to Sycamore Ave. 
(CIC Job #: 2017-0490)

Opened: Mar 23 Estimated at: $271,111

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$224,999.99T & R Contracting Inc. Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 332-1170 ryan@tandrcontracting.com

$224,999.99
fax: (605) 332-1270

Low

$260,593.34Dakota Contracting Corporation Sioux Falls, SD $260,593.34
$286,959.86Interstate Improvement, Inc. Faribault, MN $286,959.86
$302,596.96Bryan Wiseman General Contracting Sioux Falls, SD $302,596.96

Sioux Falls, SD 69th Street and Western Avenue Intersection Expansion and Reconstruction (CIC 
Job #: 2017-0491)

Opened: Mar 23 Estimated at: $9,900,000

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$6,242,265.07D & G Concrete Construction Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 338-8597 dgconcrete@svtv.com

$6,242,265.07
fax: (605) 338-9502

Low

$6,372,830.95Runge Enterprises Sioux Falls, SD $6,372,830.95
$6,415,077.40Asphalt Surfacing Company Sioux Falls, SD $6,415,077.40
$6,576,008.09Blacktop Paving Sioux Falls, SD $6,576,008.09
$7,525,525.00Myrl & Roy's Paving Sioux Falls, SD $7,525,525.00

Sioux Falls, SD Sioux Area Metro Downtown Transit Station Canopy Replacement and 
Improvements (CIC Job #: 2017-0492)

Opened: Mar 23 Estimated at: $1,594,138

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$1,766,000.00G.A. Johnson Construction, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 361-8800 amanda@gajci.com

$1,766,000.00
fax: (605) 361-8802

Low

$1,769,900.00Golden Rule Construction Co. Sioux Falls, SD $1,769,900.00
$1,842,000.00Peska Construction, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $1,842,000.00
$1,883,000.00Swift Contractors, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $1,883,000.00
$2,039,000.00Visions Construction Group, Inc. Tea, SD $2,039,000.00

Sioux Falls, SD 2017 Sanitary Sewer Repairs (CIC Job #: 2017-0498)
Opened: Mar 23 Estimated at: $358,200

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$347,000.00Winter Brothers Underground Brookings, SD
(605) 543-6125 rlwinter@brookings.net

$347,000.00
fax: (605) 343-6126

Low

$401,978.00First Rate Excavate, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $401,978.00
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Sioux Falls, SD Replace Central Control Fire Alarm Panel & Duct Smoke Detectors, Jameson 
Annex, SD State Penitentiary (CIC Job #: 2017-0554)

Opened: Mar 27

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$254,366.00Thompson Electric Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 331-4588

$254,366.00
fax: (605) 331-4862

Low

$254,974.00Dells Electric Dell Rapids, SD $254,974.00
$320,000.00Electric Construction Co. Sioux Falls, SD $320,000.00

Spearfish, SD Woodstave Penstock Replacement Project (CIC Job #: 2017-0450)
Opened: Mar 24 Estimated at: $1,200,000.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$699,534.23R.C.S. Construction, Inc. Rapid City, SD
(605) 342-3787 bobscull@rcsconst.com www.rcsconst.com

$699,534.23
fax: (605) 348-4041

Low

$726,259.50Mainline Contracting, Inc. Rapid City, SD $726,259.50
$766,210.00Quinn Construction, Inc. Rapid City, SD $766,210.00
$773,082.25A & L Contractors, LLC Spearfish, SD $773,082.25
$933,480.00Eaton Construction, LLC St. Onge, SD $933,480.00

$1,003,995.20A-G-E Corporation Ft. Pierre, SD $1,003,995.20

Spearfish, SD 2017 Pavement Marking (CIC Job #: 2017-0589)
Opened: Mar 27

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$16,706.00Black Hills Asphalt, LLC Spearfish, SD
(605) 639-1242 ajleonard1@hotmail.com www.blackhillsasphalt.com

$16,706.00
fax: 

Low

$16,985.00Golz Asphalt Sealing, Inc. Belle Fourche, SD $16,985.00
$19,300.00Traffic Services Company, LLC Black Hawk, SD $19,300.00
$30,550.00Bestway Traffic, Inc. Mobridge, SD $30,550.00

Spearfish, SD 2017 Pavement Striping (CIC Job #: 2017-0590)
Opened: Mar 27

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$26,516.00Dakota Barricade, LLC Rapid City, SD
(605) 791-4946 ross.mohr@dakotabarricade.com no website on file

$26,516.00
fax: (605) 791-4948

Low

$28,410.00Bestway Traffic, Inc. Mobridge, SD $28,410.00
$30,304.00Traffic Services Company, LLC Black Hawk, SD $30,304.00

Various Locals, 
SD

Precast Concrete Planks (CIC Job #: 2017-0512)

Opened: Mar 16 Awarded

           Numerous Bid Items, bid results are available on the CIC website, or you may contact the CIC office for 
the complete bid tabulation.



Low Bids and AwardsConstruction Industry Center
"Your Builders' Exchange" printed Mar 30, 2017

Yankton, SD Yankton School District - Roof Replacement (CIC Job #: 2017-0115)
Opened: Feb 7 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$92,923.00McCoy Roofing Siding & Contracting Omaha, NE
(402) 616-7304

$92,923.00
fax: 

Award

$129,210.00Roy Johnson Roofing Yankton, SD $129,210.00
$144,260.00M.J. Dalsin Company Sioux Falls, SD $144,260.00

Yankton, SD Yankton School District - Painting at Lincoln Elementary School (CIC Job #: 2017-
0116)

Opened: Feb 7 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$39,579.00Miller Painting & Decorating Hartington, NE $39,579.00
fax: 

Award

$44,850.00Johnston Painting Wakonda, SD $44,850.00

Yankton, SD Yankton School District - Carpet Replacement (CIC Job #: 2017-0117)
Opened: Feb 7 All Bids Rejected

        All bids were rejected.


